
Jiří Drahoňovský

Zámečnictví

Č. nabídky

Jiří Drahoňovský
Zelená 362/29
40502 DC III

IČO: 86829459

Tel : + 420 606608853
draha.jiri(®email.cz

21

Nabídka: Oprava poškozené kovové příčky

materiál
barva
spoj. materiál

výroba + nátěr

montáž

Cena kč
23 480,-

1 200,-
1 200,-

26 200,-

6 000,-

Nejsem plátce DPH 58 080,-

Vystaveno dne: 24-7- 2024




